Vehicle no.: SKR 5186P

S/N.

O 00 NO UL WN -

W WWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRR R R R
DU A WNRPROOONOIOTUDSEWNROOLVOONOOOUVEAEWNIERO

PARTS NETT S/NETT
$ 2,233.00
$  109.00
$  691.00
$ 14.00
$ 8.00
$ 5,282.00
$ 60.00
$ 8,397.00 $ -8 -8 -8 -
SubTotal: S 8,397.00 10%
0% S - S -
$ 8,397.00 $ -
TOTAL:

0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR

S 500.00
S 500.00
S 1,100.00
S 192.00

S 2,292.00

$ 10,689.00
S -
S -



CHECK:

S/N.

O 00 NO UL WN -

W WWWWWWNNNNNNRNNNNRRRRRRR R R R
DU A WNRPROOONOIOTUESEWNROOLVOONOOUVEMEWNERO

PARTS
109.00
98.00
795.00
137.00
56.00
400.00
50.00
8.00
12.00
300.00

B2 Vo S Vo TR Vo Sk V0 S V0 S V0 S V0 I V2 S V0

S 1,965.00

NETT S/NETT

S - S - S - S -
SubTotal: $ 1,965.00 10%
0% $ - S -
$ 1,965.00 $ -

TOTAL:

0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR

S -

$ 1,965.00
S -



